
WORLD SCHOOLS CHAMPIONSHIP
WORLD SCHOOLS CHAMPIONSHIP

BALIZAMENTO

Date: 18/05/2019 à 23/05/2019  Pool de 50 meters - 8 lanes
Place: RIO DE JANEIRO

21/05/20192Stage: Date:
Women's 100m Butterfly EVENT21 School Teams 21/05/2019 Eliminatoria

Lane Name Birth ClubSponsorship Entry TimeReg.
1  HEAT

2 NATHALIA GONÇALVES 132 2004 BRA 01:10.541
3 AMELIE SCHMIDTKE 316 2003 GER 01:04.972
4 GADEA IOANA 471 2001 ROU 01:01.883
5 IVAN JASMINNE 476 2001 ROU 01:03.904
6 JASMINE WIJNANTS 455 2002 BEL 01:07.265
7 Alyssa Reding 354 2004 LUX 01:12.656

2  HEAT

2 NOA SHETRIT 278 2003 ISR 01:10.207
3 NOAM SEGEV 274 2002 ISR 01:04.198
4 Gizem GUVENC 356 2002 TUR 01:01.789
5 HELENA HORNIG 322 2003 GER 01:02.9710
6 YUN-CHI KANG 260 2002 TPE 01:07.0011
7 ANNE HOLLERICH 345 2001 LUX 01:12.6512

3  HEAT

1 RHUNE VRANKEN 453 2004 BEL 01:18.5113
2 EVA POCHAT 158 2003 FRA 01:10.0014
3 TZU-FANG LI 257 2002 TPE 01:04.0015
4 AXELLE RAGONNEAU 192 2001 FRA 00:01.0416
5 THACYANE LIMA 131 2002 BRA 01:02.3017
6 Mina Ada SOLAKER 359 2004 TUR 01:05.6018
7 TOMU?A IRINA 475 2001 ROU 01:10.6019

Men's 100m Butterfly EVENT22 School Teams 21/05/2019 Eliminatoria

Lane Name Birth ClubSponsorship Entry TimeReg.
1  HEAT

1 Efe BASAR 364 2003 TUR1
2 ANDERSON GABRIEL DOS SANTOS 146 2004 BRA 01:07.292
3 ELIAS LINGIER 457 2002 BEL 01:06.813
4 Christophe Lesage 353 2002 LUX 01:04.044
5 DAVIDOVIC MATKO 383 2001 CRO 01:04.845
6 MATISSE MIRROIR 460 2001 BEL 01:07.006
7 BALEN LOVRO 380 2001 CRO 01:59.557

2  HEAT

1 DISHANE RANAWEERA 58 2001 SRI 01:03.268
2 Nickolas Lanners 350 2004 LUX 01:02.639
3 JOAN MASSOT 161 2002 FRA 01:01.0010
4 DINIS DIOGO 292 2004 POR 01:00.9311
5 VRBIC VAL 385 2001 CRO 01:00.9412
6 NUVINU PERERA 269 2001 SRI 01:01.3613
7 LOUIS MILCZYNSKI 163 2003 FRA 01:03.0014
8 BRINSTAN PERIES 57 2001 SRI 01:03.6915

3  HEAT

1 ROBBE VERHAEGHE 463 2001 BEL 00:58.9916
2 TOBIAS SCHULRATH 297 2003 GER 00:58.1017
3 MANUEL OSORIO 312 2003 CHI 00:57.3318
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WORLD SCHOOLS CHAMPIONSHIP
WORLD SCHOOLS CHAMPIONSHIP

BALIZAMENTO

Date: 18/05/2019 à 23/05/2019  Pool de 50 meters - 8 lanes
Place: RIO DE JANEIRO

21/05/20192Stage: Date:
3  HEAT

4 LANCE FREIMAN 228 2019 USA 00:56.1919
5 Emir SIMSEK 362 2001 TUR 00:56.6420
6 JACK WARDEN 229 2001 USA 00:57.8521
7 LEMNARU MATEI 467 2001 ROU 00:58.7022
8 ORI SIBONI 125 2003 ISR 01:00.2023

4  HEAT

1 BENJAMIN JARA 311 2002 CHI 00:58.9824
2 LEON IRMER 299 2002 GER 00:58.0025
3 FLOREA MIHNEA 468 2001 ROU 00:56.9226
4 SHAHAR MESILATI 123 2001 ISR 00:55.8227
5 Ekin DEMIRBAS 363 2002 TUR 00:56.2528
6 YU-WEI LIN 245 2002 TPE 00:57.8029
7 LUCAS OLIVOS 314 2001 CHI 00:58.5130
8 JOÃO PEDRO CORTEZ 149 2003 BRA 01:00.0031

5  HEAT

1 VOJTECH SEDA 436 2002 CZE 00:58.7132
2 FILIP SONNENBERG 437 2002 CZE 00:57.9633
3 ALEXANDER EICH 306 2002 GER 00:56.8034
4 KUAN-HUNG WANG 244 2002 TPE 00:53.5035
5 VITOR FRANCO 151 2002 BRA 00:56.2036
6 SAMUEL DONCHI 226 2001 USA 00:57.5037
7 ANDRÉ COSTA 290 2001 POR 00:58.2138
8 Ralph Daleiden 348 2003 LUX 00:59.0739

Women's 100m Freestyle EVENT23 Selected Teams 21/05/2019 Eliminatoria

Lane Name Birth ClubSponsorship Entry TimeReg.
1  HEAT

1 MEGHNA KIRAN PARAKKAL 106 2004 UAE 01:11.211
2 RAMUDI SAMARAKOON 77 2002 SRI LANKA 01:03.302
3 MATILDE MOREIRA 204 2001 PORTUGAL 00:59.903
4 PEI-YIN LIU 243 2002 CHINESE TAIPEI 00:57.914
5 EMA CONCEIÇÃO 201 2003 PORTUGAL 00:59.355
6 SABOL KAJA 374 2001 CRO 01:02.116
7 JINGWEN WANG 329 2004 CHINA 01:05.907

2  HEAT

1 ASHENKA MINALI H 117 2004 UAE 01:06.058
2 SKRAPEC  ELENA 376 2001 CRO 01:03.059
3 REMMERY ANICE 446 2002 BELGIUM 00:59.5310
4 SMITS JADE 448 2001 BELGIUM 00:57.6211
5 FEYS JUTTA 447 2002 BELGIUM 00:58.7112
6 SOPHIE KLOPPENBURG 213 2004 UNITED STATES OF AME 01:01.8613
7 GASPARAC  PETRA 379 2001 CRO 01:05.0814

3  HEAT

1 CAIYI YIN 333 2002 CHINA 01:06.0015
2 GANGA SENEVIRATHNA 70 2003 SRI LANKA 01:02.4716
3 WAN-CHEN WANG 238 2004 CHINESE TAIPEI 00:59.4817
4 AIMÊ LOUISE SILVA LOURENÇO 134 2002 BRAZIL 00:56.7418
5 LÉTICIA REOPELL VASELLI 138 2001 BRAZIL 00:58.4619
6 ABIGAIL FULLER 212 2003 UNITED STATES OF AME 01:01.8120
7 HARLEY VAN LUVENDER 215 2001 UNITED STATES OF AME 01:04.9021
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WORLD SCHOOLS CHAMPIONSHIP
WORLD SCHOOLS CHAMPIONSHIP

BALIZAMENTO

Date: 18/05/2019 à 23/05/2019  Pool de 50 meters - 8 lanes
Place: RIO DE JANEIRO

21/05/20192Stage: Date:
3  HEAT

8 BIANCA FERNANDES 118 2003 UAE 01:11.9222

Men's 100m Freestyle EVENT24 Selected Teams 21/05/2019 Eliminatoria

Lane Name Birth ClubSponsorship Entry TimeReg.
1  HEAT

2 AAKASH DEEP SINGH 119 2005 UAE 00:56.701
3 AFONSO CUNHA 205 2001 PORTUGAL 00:55.082
4 KO-HSIANG CHANG 232 2001 CHINESE TAIPEI 00:51.913
5 LINCOLN CUNHA 141 2002 BRAZIL 00:53.574
6 SADEW SENARATHNA 65 2002 SRI LANKA 00:56.195
7 JACK PILLSBURY 219 2003 UNITED STATES OF AME 00:58.766

2  HEAT

2 HERMAN CIAN 442 2001 BELGIUM 00:56.367
3 LI-YU XU 233 2003 CHINESE TAIPEI 00:54.578
4 MATHEUS ZACHARIAS 145 2001 BRAZIL 00:51.809
5 TANISH GEORGE MATHEW 105 2003 UAE 00:53.1310
6 YIXUAN MA 272 2004 CHINA 00:56.0011
7 ZIYU DANG 327 2004 CHINA 00:58.0012

3  HEAT

2 VRIENS ARNE 441 2002 BELGIUM 00:56.3313
3 STEPHAN PERERA 64 2001 SRI LANKA 00:54.1214
4 LUCAS SANTOS 140 2002 BRAZIL 00:50.0115
5 DIOGO COSTA 283 2002 PORTUGAL 00:52.6316
6 TANISH CHHABRA 115 2003 UAE 00:55.9017
7 NICHOLAS CLARK 216 2003 UNITED STATES OF AME 00:57.8418

Women's 50m Backstroke EVENT25 School Teams 21/05/2019 Eliminatoria

Lane Name Birth ClubSponsorship Entry TimeReg.
1  HEAT

1 LAURA WEYRICH 347 2011 LUX 00:38.501
2 ILTER Ilgin 357 2002 TUR 00:33.102
3 ROMANE CAYLA 155 2003 FRA 00:32.003
4 TRINIDAD ARDILES 305 2003 CHI 00:30.714
5 LUCY BÖHMKE 323 2003 GER 00:30.965
6 MAITI FABER 344 2001 LUX 00:32.316
7 NATHALIA GONÇALVES 132 2004 BRA 00:33.707

2  HEAT

1 ELIZABETH RIVKA MALCHADSKI 277 2003 ISR 00:35.678
2 PIN-YU LU 261 2001 TPE 00:33.009
3 Nil Deniz UDER 358 2003 TUR 00:31.1210
4 GADEA IOANA 471 2001 ROU 00:30.3311
5 TESSA SIMON 295 2003 GER 00:30.9612
6 PALOMA SALDES 300 2001 CHI 00:32.0713
7 CHELU REBECCA 474 2001 ROU 00:33.3014
8 RHUNE VRANKEN 453 2004 BEL 00:47.2015

3  HEAT

1 NOA SHETRIT 278 2003 ISR 00:34.7216
2 ANTONIA CUBILLOS 302 2003 CHI 00:32.5417
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WORLD SCHOOLS CHAMPIONSHIP
WORLD SCHOOLS CHAMPIONSHIP

BALIZAMENTO

Date: 18/05/2019 à 23/05/2019  Pool de 50 meters - 8 lanes
Place: RIO DE JANEIRO

21/05/20192Stage: Date:
3  HEAT

3 Mina Ada SOLAKER 359 2004 TUR 00:31.0918
4 SZU-CHI CHEN 251 2002 TPE 00:29.0019
5 THACYANE LIMA 131 2002 BRA 00:30.9020
6 AXELLE RAGONNEAU 192 2001 FRA 00:32.0021
7 SAAR PEETERS 454 2001 BEL 00:33.2822
8 JULIE TOCK 343 2002 LUX 00:42.7023

Men's 50m Backstroke EVENT26 School Teams 21/05/2019 Eliminatoria

Lane Name Birth ClubSponsorship Entry TimeReg.
1  HEAT

3 Efe BASAR 364 2003 TUR1
4 DILENDRA RATHNAYAKE 271 2001 SRI 00:33.572
5 MATEJ MRÁZEK 433 2003 CZE 00:33.653

2  HEAT

1 MATISSE MIRROIR 460 2001 BEL 00:33.004
2 Félix Kirch 352 2003 LUX 00:32.505
3 BRINSTAN PERIES 57 2001 SRI 00:32.006
4 Rodion Bokov 351 2003 LUX 00:30.407
5 DAVIDOVIC MATKO 383 2001 CRO 00:30.858
6 MARCUS LEE 227 2003 USA 00:32.149
7 LUKA PANNECOUCKE 458 2003 BEL 00:32.6010

3  HEAT

1 ANDRÉ COSTA 290 2001 POR 00:29.9811
2 PAVEL OUREDNÍK 434 2001 CZE 00:28.6812
3 SAGI LAVI 122 2001 ISR 00:28.0013
4 Remzi Bedirhan TAMER 365 2001 TUR 00:27.4314
5 POPA ANDREI 466 2001 ROU 00:27.5015
6 YU-XIANG YANG 247 2001 TPE 00:28.5016
7 BENJAMIN REYES 309 2002 CHI 00:29.0117
8 SUDAREVIC LUKA 382 2001 CRO 00:30.3518

4  HEAT

1 ELDAD ESHEL 126 2002 ISR 00:29.5019
2 GABRIEL DA COSTA 147 2002 BRA 00:28.5120
3 SHAHAR MESILATI 123 2001 ISR 00:27.9021
4 Berke SAKA 366 2003 TUR 00:27.2322
5 ALEXANDER EICH 306 2002 GER 00:27.5023
6 VOJTECH SEDA 436 2002 CZE 00:28.1224
7 ANTHONY LECHAT 170 2002 FRA 00:29.0025
8 JOSÉ CUNHA 291 2001 POR 00:30.3426

5  HEAT

1 BALEN LOVRO 380 2001 CRO 00:29.1927
2 FLOREA MIHNEA 468 2001 ROU 00:28.5028
3 KUAN-YU HUANG 250 2002 TPE 00:27.8029
4 DUMITRACHE GABRIEL 465 2001 ROU 00:26.7030
5 NELSON MAIER 301 2003 GER 00:27.5031
6 JACK WARDEN 229 2001 USA 00:28.1232
7 BASTIEN MELER 159 2002 FRA 00:29.0033
8 NICOLAS DE SOUZA 148 2002 BRA 00:30.3134

Women's 100m Butterfly EVENT27 Selected Teams 21/05/2019 Eliminatoria
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WORLD SCHOOLS CHAMPIONSHIP
WORLD SCHOOLS CHAMPIONSHIP

BALIZAMENTO

Date: 18/05/2019 à 23/05/2019  Pool de 50 meters - 8 lanes
Place: RIO DE JANEIRO

21/05/20192Stage: Date:

Lane Name Birth ClubSponsorship Entry TimeReg.
1  HEAT

1 DANDI ZHOU 330 2004 CHINA 01:23.001
2 SENESHI HERATH 76 2003 SRI LANKA 01:10.452
3 FRANCISCA MESQUITA 203 2002 PORTUGAL 01:05.013
4 FEI-TING JHANG 242 2001 CHINESE TAIPEI 01:02.104
5 YU-CHEN WU 240 2003 CHINESE TAIPEI 01:04.565
6 BRISSINCK JUSTINE 445 2002 BELGIUM 01:06.966
7 CELIC LEA 375 2001 CRO 01:15.297
8 FLEGAR TAMARA 378 2001 CRO 01:32.528

2  HEAT

1 CRISTIN EARLEY 211 2003 UNITED STATES OF AME 01:17.029
2 FEYS JUTTA 447 2002 BELGIUM 01:09.2910
3 ELIZABETH MCDEVITT 214 2003 UNITED STATES OF AME 01:04.8711
4 MARIANA CUNHA 202 2004 PORTUGAL 01:01.0212
5 ANA BEATRIZ SANTOS PEREIRA 135 2003 BRAZIL 01:03.0413
6 LAURA KLEIN PALUDO 139 2002 BRAZIL 01:06.1814
7 TAECKE INE 449 2002 BELGIUM 01:12.3815
8 BIANCA FERNANDES 118 2003 UAE 01:24.3816

Men's 100m Butterfly EVENT28 Selected Teams 21/05/2019 Eliminatoria

Lane Name Birth ClubSponsorship Entry TimeReg.
1  HEAT

2 VRIENS ARNE 441 2002 BELGIUM 01:02.481
3 ARDENOY VIKTOR 450 2002 BELGIUM 00:59.862
4 ANTONIO SABEDOTTI 142 2002 BRAZIL 00:56.963
5 SADEW SENARATHNA 65 2002 SRI LANKA 00:58.484
6 FRANCISCO AMARAL 285 2002 PORTUGAL 01:00.555
7 ETHAN SCHULZ 220 2004 UNITED STATES OF AME 01:05.486

2  HEAT

2 XUANZHEN JING 326 2004 CHINA 01:02.007
3 TIAGO LOURENÇO 282 2002 PORTUGAL 00:59.038
4 MARCUS HODGSON 218 2002 UNITED STATES OF AME 00:54.099
5 CHENG-SIAN YEH 236 2001 CHINESE TAIPEI 00:57.4810
6 LUST LOUIS 440 2001 BELGIUM 01:00.4811
7 TANISH CHHABRA 115 2003 UAE 01:03.5012

3  HEAT

2 ZHENGYANG GUAN 281 2004 CHINA 01:01.0013
3 KO-HSIANG CHANG 232 2001 CHINESE TAIPEI 00:58.6814
4 PEDRO MOTTA 143 2001 BRAZIL 00:53.9815
5 TANISH GEORGE MATHEW 105 2003 UAE 00:57.1716
6 LINCOLN CUNHA 141 2002 BRAZIL 01:00.4117
7 SHALABH SIVANAND 294 2002 UAE 01:03.0018

Women's 200m Freestyle EVENT29 School Teams 21/05/2019 Eliminatoria

Lane Name Birth ClubSponsorship Entry TimeReg.
1  HEAT
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WORLD SCHOOLS CHAMPIONSHIP
WORLD SCHOOLS CHAMPIONSHIP

BALIZAMENTO

Date: 18/05/2019 à 23/05/2019  Pool de 50 meters - 8 lanes
Place: RIO DE JANEIRO

21/05/20192Stage: Date:
1 SERMAN IOANA 473 2001 ROU 02:20.001
2 YANA TROP 452 2004 BEL 02:13.592
3 CATALINA BUSTAMANTE 307 2001 CHI 02:08.473
4 MARCELLA QUEIROZ 130 2002 BRA 02:04.104
5 GADEA CLAUDIA 472 2001 ROU 02:05.735
6 OCÉANE COMBETTES 156 2002 FRA 02:12.006
7 TOMU?A IRINA 475 2001 ROU 02:17.007

2  HEAT

1 EMMA BELLO 157 2003 FRA 02:20.008
2 Elif CEVAHIREFENDIOGLU 360 2004 TUR 02:13.199
3 LOTTE-LENIA KILIAN 317 2003 GER 02:07.9410
4 Gizem GUVENC 356 2002 TUR 02:02.0711
5 MIA ENGLENDER 280 2002 ISR 02:04.9712
6 ANNE-HELEN SCHULTZ 315 2002 GER 02:10.5913
7 PALOMA SALDES 300 2001 CHI 02:16.7214
8 LAURA WEYRICH 347 2011 LUX 02:45.3815

3  HEAT

1 EVELINE WIJNANTS 451 2004 BEL 02:17.9516
2 TRINIDAD ARDILES 305 2003 CHI 02:12.0217
3 NOGA ZILBERBERG 275 2003 ISR 02:05.9018
4 SOFIA RONDEL 128 2002 BRA 02:01.7519
5 DEFNE KURT 335 2001 TUR 02:04.5020
6 JIE-LI YANG 256 2002 TPE 02:10.0021
7 TZU-FANG LI 257 2002 TPE 02:15.0022
8 ANNE HOLLERICH 345 2001 LUX 02:28.5223

Men's 200m Freestyle EVENT30 School Teams 21/05/2019 Eliminatoria

Lane Name Birth ClubSponsorship Entry TimeReg.
1  HEAT

3 VALENTIN GONCALVES 175 2001 FRA 02:20.001
4 Félix Kirch 352 2003 LUX 02:17.902
5 DILENDRA RATHNAYAKE 271 2001 SRI 02:19.613

2  HEAT

1 ANDERSON GABRIEL DOS SANTOS 146 2004 BRA 02:10.314
2 BENJAMIN JARA 311 2002 CHI 02:08.215
3 QUENTIN VESSIE 167 2002 FRA 02:05.006
4 VASCO BASTOS 289 2002 POR 02:04.817
5 ELDAD ESHEL 126 2002 ISR 02:05.008
6 HRIDAY SUNDARAM 293 2004 UAE 02:06.009
7 DISHANE RANAWEERA 58 2001 SRI 02:08.7110

3  HEAT

1 ELIAS LINGIER 457 2002 BEL 02:03.2811
2 SHOHAM WERNER 127 2001 ISR 02:00.1012
3 YU-CHEN LIN 248 2002 TPE 01:58.5013
4 GABRIEL DA COSTA 147 2002 BRA 01:54.6914
5 SAMUEL DONCHI 226 2001 USA 01:57.1915
6 FRANCISCO MENDES 288 2001 POR 01:59.9116
7 ROBBE VERHAEGHE 463 2001 BEL 02:02.1917
8 ORI SIBONI 125 2003 ISR 02:04.0018

4  HEAT

1 CHRISTOPHER HARTWIG 298 2004 GER 02:02.8019
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WORLD SCHOOLS CHAMPIONSHIP
WORLD SCHOOLS CHAMPIONSHIP

BALIZAMENTO

Date: 18/05/2019 à 23/05/2019  Pool de 50 meters - 8 lanes
Place: RIO DE JANEIRO

21/05/20192Stage: Date:
4  HEAT

2 NELSON MAIER 301 2003 GER 02:00.0020
3 DAVID REZÁC 435 2003 CZE 01:58.3721
4 Demir DEMIRKAN 367 2001 TUR 01:53.8122
5 POPA ANDREI 466 2001 ROU 01:57.0423
6 Berke SAKA 366 2003 TUR 01:59.0624
7 Ralph Daleiden 348 2003 LUX 02:00.2125
8 FILIP SONNENBERG 437 2002 CZE 02:03.9426

5  HEAT

1 NUVINU PERERA 269 2001 SRI 02:02.4627
2 KMETIC LUKA 381 2001 CRO 01:59.9128
3 MANUEL OSORIO 312 2003 CHI 01:57.8529
4 KUAN-HUNG WANG 244 2002 TPE 01:50.8030
5 YU-XIANG YANG 247 2001 TPE 01:55.8031
6 STEFANESCU BOGDAN 470 2001 ROU 01:58.5332
7 RIKU TANAKA 231 2002 USA 02:00.1433
8 POZARIC ROKO 384 2001 CRO 02:03.5934

Women's 50m Backstroke EVENT31 Selected Teams 21/05/2019 Eliminatoria

Lane Name Birth ClubSponsorship Entry TimeReg.
1  HEAT

2 HARLEY VAN LUVENDER 215 2001 UNITED STATES OF AME 00:33.391
3 SABOL KAJA 374 2001 CRO 00:32.182
4 JULIA  FERREIRA GOES 137 2003 BRAZIL 00:29.233
5 MARIANA CUNHA 202 2004 PORTUGAL 00:30.544
6 YUNRU ZHAO 328 2003 CHINA 00:32.795
7 SOPHIE KLOPPENBURG 213 2004 UNITED STATES OF AME 00:37.506

2  HEAT

2 SKRAPEC  ELENA 376 2001 CRO 00:33.377
3 TAECKE INE 449 2002 BELGIUM 00:32.128
4 SMITS JADE 448 2001 BELGIUM 00:29.109
5 RU-YI LEE 241 2001 CHINESE TAIPEI 00:30.2310
6 ONETHRA WEERASINGHE 267 2001 SRI LANKA 00:32.2611
7 MEGAN SURESH 113 2004 UAE 00:37.2712

3  HEAT

1 MEGHNA KIRAN PARAKKAL 106 2004 UAE 00:38.5113
2 AARYA LAKSHMINARAYANAN 112 2002 UAE 00:33.1014
3 FEI-TING JHANG 242 2001 CHINESE TAIPEI 00:31.2015
4 FERNANDA GOMES CELIDÔNIO 136 2003 BRAZIL 00:29.0516
5 ANA GUEDES 199 2001 PORTUGAL 00:30.1517
6 GANGA SENEVIRATHNA 70 2003 SRI LANKA 00:32.2418
7 DANDI ZHOU 330 2004 CHINA 00:37.0019

Men's 50m Backstroke EVENT32 Selected Teams 21/05/2019 Eliminatoria

Lane Name Birth ClubSponsorship Entry TimeReg.
1  HEAT

3 SHEVINDA DE SILVA 265 2002 SRI LANKA 00:28.541
4 DIOGO COSTA 283 2002 PORTUGAL 00:26.472
5 ALEXANDER HAZLETT 217 2003 UNITED STATES OF AME 00:27.983
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WORLD SCHOOLS CHAMPIONSHIP
WORLD SCHOOLS CHAMPIONSHIP

BALIZAMENTO

Date: 18/05/2019 à 23/05/2019  Pool de 50 meters - 8 lanes
Place: RIO DE JANEIRO

21/05/20192Stage: Date:
1  HEAT

6 VERBEEK MATS 443 2001 BELGIUM 00:29.094
7 ETHAN SCHULZ 220 2004 UNITED STATES OF AME 00:32.995

2  HEAT

2 AAKASH DEEP SINGH 119 2005 UAE 00:29.286
3 AFONSO CUNHA 205 2001 PORTUGAL 00:28.337
4 PEDRO MOTTA 143 2001 BRAZIL 00:25.838
5 LUST LOUIS 440 2001 BELGIUM 00:27.659
6 HUNAID KANAL 116 2003 UAE 00:28.6810
7 SHALABH SIVANAND 294 2002 UAE 00:30.5011

3  HEAT

2 ARDENOY VIKTOR 450 2002 BELGIUM 00:29.1512
3 LINCOLN CUNHA 141 2002 BRAZIL 00:28.1013
4 MU-LUN CHUANG 235 2001 CHINESE TAIPEI 00:25.7314
5 HUA-CHEN SHIH 234 2002 CHINESE TAIPEI 00:27.2915
6 SANTHUSHA MALLAWATHANTHRI 263 2001 SRI LANKA 00:28.6416
7 YIXUAN MA 272 2004 CHINA 00:30.3317

Women's 50m Freestyle EVENT33 School Teams 21/05/2019 Eliminatoria

Lane Name Birth ClubSponsorship Entry TimeReg.
1  HEAT

3 Gizem GUVENC 356 2002 TUR1
4 EVELINE WIJNANTS 451 2004 BEL 00:29.892
5 DENISE REDING 346 2001 LUX 00:36.403

2  HEAT

1 TOMU?A IRINA 475 2001 ROU 00:29.504
2 NOAM SEGEV 274 2002 ISR 00:28.345
3 NOGA ZILBERBERG 275 2003 ISR 00:27.286
4 TESSA SIMON 295 2003 GER 00:26.947
5 JIE-LI YANG 256 2002 TPE 00:27.008
6 ROMANE CAYLA 155 2003 FRA 00:28.009
7 MATSUBARA KEY 308 2002 CHI 00:29.0110

3  HEAT

1 SERMAN IOANA 473 2001 ROU 00:29.3111
2 YANA TROP 452 2004 BEL 00:28.3312
3 HELENA HORNIG 322 2003 GER 00:27.1913
4 MARCELLA QUEIROZ 130 2002 BRA 00:26.7614
5 ALIX HENRAS MAROUF 154 2001 FRA 00:27.0015
6 CATALINA BUSTAMANTE 307 2001 CHI 00:27.9316
7 MAGDALENA GONZALEZ 303 2004 CHI 00:28.7317

4  HEAT

1 Nil Deniz UDER 358 2003 TUR 00:29.0118
2 SAAR PEETERS 454 2001 BEL 00:28.2419
3 YUN-CHI KANG 260 2002 TPE 00:27.0020
4 IVAN JASMINNE 476 2001 ROU 00:26.7221
5 DEFNE KURT 335 2001 TUR 00:26.9722
6 SOFIA RONDEL 128 2002 BRA 00:27.7023
7 MAITI FABER 344 2001 LUX 00:28.7224
8 ELIZABETH RIVKA MALCHADSKI 277 2003 ISR 00:29.5425
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WORLD SCHOOLS CHAMPIONSHIP
WORLD SCHOOLS CHAMPIONSHIP

BALIZAMENTO

Date: 18/05/2019 à 23/05/2019  Pool de 50 meters - 8 lanes
Place: RIO DE JANEIRO

21/05/20192Stage: Date:
Men's 50m Freestyle EVENT34 School Teams 21/05/2019 Eliminatoria

Lane Name Birth ClubSponsorship Entry TimeReg.
1  HEAT

1 WOUTER MICHIELS 459 2001 BEL 00:27.501
2 LUKA PANNECOUCKE 458 2003 BEL 00:27.302
3 HRIDAY SUNDARAM 293 2004 UAE 00:27.243
4 NAVOD SEBASTIAN 59 2001 SRI 00:26.484
5 SEBASTIAN BARRIGA 310 2004 CHI 00:27.235
6 MATEJ MRÁZEK 433 2003 CZE 00:27.276
7 CHRIS RUFUS 270 2001 SRI 00:27.497
8 Remzi Bedirhan TAMER 365 2001 TUR8

2  HEAT

1 JEROEN MICHIELS 462 2002 BEL 00:26.109
2 DAVID REZÁC 435 2003 CZE 00:25.7710
3 POZARIC ROKO 384 2001 CRO 00:25.5311
4 JOÃO VITOR SERRANO 150 2003 BRA 00:25.5012
5 DUMITRACHE GABRIEL 465 2001 ROU 00:25.5013
6 Rodion Bokov 351 2003 LUX 00:25.7214
7 BRINSTAN PERIES 57 2001 SRI 00:25.8115
8 RIKU TANAKA 231 2002 USA 00:26.3716

3  HEAT

1 SUDAREVIC LUKA 382 2001 CRO 00:25.0817
2 JOÃO PEDRO CORTEZ 149 2003 BRA 00:24.8018
3 LEMNARU MATEI 467 2001 ROU 00:24.4019
4 LUCAS OLIVOS 314 2001 CHI 00:24.1220
5 Ekin DEMIRBAS 363 2002 TUR 00:24.2821
6 Emir SIMSEK 362 2001 TUR 00:24.7322
7 BASTIEN MELER 159 2002 FRA 00:25.0023
8 JOÃO DIZ 287 2001 POR 00:25.4824

4  HEAT

1 Ralph Daleiden 348 2003 LUX 00:25.0125
2 SAGI LAVI 122 2001 ISR 00:24.8026
3 VITOR FRANCO 151 2002 BRA 00:24.3227
4 MARIANO LAZZERINI 313 2003 CHI 00:24.0228
5 LANCE FREIMAN 228 2019 USA 00:24.2229
6 JACK WARDEN 229 2001 USA 00:24.5230
7 ORI SIBONI 125 2003 ISR 00:25.0031
8 TOBIAS SCHULRATH 297 2003 GER 00:25.1032

5  HEAT

1 ANTHONY LECHAT 170 2002 FRA 00:25.0033
2 CUZUBAN SEBASTIAN 469 2001 ROU 00:24.7434
3 KUAN-YU HUANG 250 2002 TPE 00:24.3035
4 PAVEL OUREDNÍK 434 2001 CZE 00:23.8236
5 ARNE STEIN 296 2003 GER 00:24.2137
6 YU-CHEN LIN 248 2002 TPE 00:24.5038
7 SHAHAR MESILATI 123 2001 ISR 00:24.8139
8 JOSÉ CUNHA 291 2001 POR 00:25.1040

Women's 50m Breaststroke EVENT35 Selected Teams 21/05/2019 Eliminatoria
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WORLD SCHOOLS CHAMPIONSHIP
WORLD SCHOOLS CHAMPIONSHIP

BALIZAMENTO

Date: 18/05/2019 à 23/05/2019  Pool de 50 meters - 8 lanes
Place: RIO DE JANEIRO

21/05/20192Stage: Date:
Lane Name Birth ClubSponsorship Entry TimeReg.

1  HEAT

2 FLEGAR TAMARA 378 2001 CRO 00:39.571
3 MATILDE MOREIRA 204 2001 PORTUGAL 00:35.752
4 LAURA KLEIN PALUDO 139 2002 BRAZIL 00:34.103
5 FERNANDA GOMES CELIDÔNIO 136 2003 BRAZIL 00:35.004
6 AARYA LAKSHMINARAYANAN 112 2002 UAE 00:37.905
7 MEIXI YANG 332 2004 CHINA 00:41.256

2  HEAT

2 ASHENKA MINALI H 117 2004 UAE 00:39.517
3 MARIA REBELO 200 2003 PORTUGAL 00:35.678
4 BORGONIE LISA 444 2003 BELGIUM 00:33.739
5 REMMERY ANICE 446 2002 BELGIUM 00:34.6510
6 ABIGAIL FULLER 212 2003 UNITED STATES OF AME 00:37.8911
7 TANISHA J THEJASVI 114 2003 UAE 00:41.0012

3  HEAT

1 SOPHIE KLOPPENBURG 213 2004 UNITED STATES OF AME 00:43.8913
2 CELIC LEA 375 2001 CRO 00:39.4914
3 YU-CHEN WU 240 2003 CHINESE TAIPEI 00:35.1915
4 HAO-YU TSAI 239 2003 CHINESE TAIPEI 00:32.9916
5 STEFINEC MARTINA 377 2001 CRO 00:34.1317
6 RAMUDI SAMARAKOON 77 2002 SRI LANKA 00:36.3018
7 LIYUAN FAN 331 2004 CHINA 00:40.3019

Men's 50m Breaststroke EVENT36 Selected Teams 21/05/2019 Eliminatoria

Lane Name Birth ClubSponsorship Entry TimeReg.
1  HEAT

2 ARJUN RAMESH SUBRAMANIAN 111 2004 UAE 00:35.001
3 ZIYU DANG 327 2004 CHINA 00:32.502
4 RAPHAEL RACHED 144 2003 BRAZIL 00:29.693
5 NICHOLAS CLARK 216 2003 UNITED STATES OF AME 00:31.154
6 SHALABH SIVANAND 294 2002 UAE 00:33.005
7 BERNARDO ARZILEIRO 286 2001 PORTUGAL 00:40.766

2  HEAT

2 JACK PILLSBURY 219 2003 UNITED STATES OF AME 00:33.987
3 GONÇALO MARQUES 284 2001 PORTUGAL 00:31.618
4 ZHAOYU WANG 262 2002 CHINA 00:29.079
5 CHEN-KAI CHU 237 2002 CHINESE TAIPEI 00:30.8510
6 HUNAID KANAL 116 2003 UAE 00:32.5511
7 VERBEEK MATS 443 2001 BELGIUM 00:37.0012

3  HEAT

2 ARUKSHAN PAVALACHANDRAN 68 2002 SRI LANKA 00:33.5713
3 MESTDAGH ARNE 439 2002 BELGIUM 00:31.4914
4 ANTONIO SABEDOTTI 142 2002 BRAZIL 00:29.0315
5 LI-YU XU 233 2003 CHINESE TAIPEI 00:30.0416
6 PRAMESH COORAY 264 2002 SRI LANKA 00:32.5117
7 HERMAN CIAN 442 2001 BELGIUM 00:36.4518

Women's 100m Breaststroke EVENT37 School Teams 21/05/2019 Eliminatoria

qrlTotal20/05/2019 19:13:26Piscina - Versão: 1.4.0.0 10



WORLD SCHOOLS CHAMPIONSHIP
WORLD SCHOOLS CHAMPIONSHIP

BALIZAMENTO

Date: 18/05/2019 à 23/05/2019  Pool de 50 meters - 8 lanes
Place: RIO DE JANEIRO

21/05/20192Stage: Date:
Lane Name Birth ClubSponsorship Entry TimeReg.

1  HEAT

1 RHUNE VRANKEN 453 2004 BEL1
2 ZOE PHILIPSON 276 2002 ISR 01:23.472
3 MATSUBARA KEY 308 2002 CHI 01:17.023
4 LUCY BÖHMKE 323 2003 GER 01:14.804
5 ANTONIA CUBILLOS 302 2003 CHI 01:15.315
6 SZU-CHI CHEN 251 2002 TPE 01:19.006
7 EVA POCHAT 158 2003 FRA 01:27.007

2  HEAT

1 LAURA WEYRICH 347 2011 LUX 01:31.008
2 EMMA BELLO 157 2003 FRA 01:23.009
3 Elif CEVAHIREFENDIOGLU 360 2004 TUR 01:16.1910
4 JASMINE WIJNANTS 455 2002 BEL 01:14.4911
5 ILTER Ilgin 357 2002 TUR 01:15.0012
6 LAURA CONDOTA 133 2004 BRA 01:18.5013
7 Alyssa Reding 354 2004 LUX 01:26.0014

3  HEAT

1 INE HUYGENS 456 2003 BEL 01:28.7615
2 EMILYN FERREIRA 129 2003 BRA 01:20.5016
3 ANNE-HELEN SCHULTZ 315 2002 GER 01:15.9617
4 GADEA CLAUDIA 472 2001 ROU 01:10.9118
5 HSIN-YUAN HUNG 259 2002 TPE 01:15.0019
6 MIA ENGLENDER 280 2002 ISR 01:17.5620
7 SERMAN IOANA 473 2001 ROU 01:25.0021

Men's 100m Breaststroke EVENT38 School Teams 21/05/2019 Eliminatoria

Lane Name Birth ClubSponsorship Entry TimeReg.
1  HEAT

3 JOÃO VITOR SERRANO 150 2003 BRA 01:23.121
4 VASCO BASTOS 289 2002 POR 01:18.622
5 LUKA PANNECOUCKE 458 2003 BEL 01:21.003

2  HEAT

1 MATEJ MRÁZEK 433 2003 CZE 01:18.004
2 SEBASTIAN BARRIGA 310 2004 CHI 01:17.345
3 HRIDAY SUNDARAM 293 2004 UAE 01:14.836
4 MATISSE MIRROIR 460 2001 BEL 01:14.007
5 DISHANE RANAWEERA 58 2001 SRI 01:14.198
6 WOUTER MICHIELS 459 2001 BEL 01:15.879
7 Nickolas Lanners 350 2004 LUX 01:17.5810

3  HEAT

1 CHRISTOPHER HARTWIG 298 2004 GER 01:11.0011
2 MARCUS LEE 227 2003 USA 01:08.0912
3 JOAN MASSOT 161 2002 FRA 01:06.0013
4 Demir DEMIRKAN 367 2001 TUR 01:04.1914
5 NICOLAS DE SOUZA 148 2002 BRA 01:05.0915
6 KMETIC LUKA 381 2001 CRO 01:07.1416
7 TOBIAS SCHULRATH 297 2003 GER 01:10.0017
8 NAVOD SEBASTIAN 59 2001 SRI 01:12.1718

4  HEAT
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WORLD SCHOOLS CHAMPIONSHIP
WORLD SCHOOLS CHAMPIONSHIP

BALIZAMENTO

Date: 18/05/2019 à 23/05/2019  Pool de 50 meters - 8 lanes
Place: RIO DE JANEIRO

21/05/20192Stage: Date:
1 LOUIS MILCZYNSKI 163 2003 FRA 01:11.0019
2 LEMNARU MATEI 467 2001 ROU 01:07.6020
3 CHUN-HSIANG HUANG 249 2002 TPE 01:05.8021
4 YU-WEI LIN 245 2002 TPE 01:03.1022
5 JANECEK VOJTECH 432 2001 CZE 01:04.8023
6 LEON IRMER 299 2002 GER 01:07.0024
7 FRANCISCO MENDES 288 2001 POR 01:09.9825
8 Bob Lanners 349 2002 LUX 01:11.1026

5  HEAT

1 VRBIC VAL 385 2001 CRO 01:10.0227
2 IDO SHAY 124 2001 ISR 01:07.5028
3 ARNOLD SU 230 2001 USA 01:05.6429
4 SAGI LAVI 122 2001 ISR 01:00.0030
5 MARIANO LAZZERINI 313 2003 CHI 01:04.5231
6 Efe BASAR 364 2003 TUR 01:06.7432
7 SHOHAM WERNER 127 2001 ISR 01:09.0033
8 STEFANESCU BOGDAN 470 2001 ROU 01:11.0034

Women's 50m Freestyle EVENT39 Selected Teams 21/05/2019 Eliminatoria

Lane Name Birth ClubSponsorship Entry TimeReg.
1  HEAT

1 BIANCA FERNANDES 118 2003 UAE 00:33.291
2 SABOL KAJA 374 2001 CRO 00:29.512
3 BRISSINCK JUSTINE 445 2002 BELGIUM 00:27.653
4 PEI-YIN LIU 243 2002 CHINESE TAIPEI 00:26.254
5 WAN-CHEN WANG 238 2004 CHINESE TAIPEI 00:27.325
6 DEVINDYA JAYAWARDANE 268 2001 SRI LANKA 00:29.096
7 CRISTIN EARLEY 211 2003 UNITED STATES OF AME 00:31.937

2  HEAT

1 MEGHNA KIRAN PARAKKAL 106 2004 UAE 00:32.818
2 CAIYI YIN 333 2002 CHINA 00:29.209
3 EMA CONCEIÇÃO 201 2003 PORTUGAL 00:27.4510
4 AIMÊ LOUISE SILVA LOURENÇO 134 2002 BRAZIL 00:26.2211
5 MATILDE MOREIRA 204 2001 PORTUGAL 00:27.2012
6 BORGONIE LISA 444 2003 BELGIUM 00:28.8813
7 GASPARAC  PETRA 379 2001 CRO 00:30.7514

3  HEAT

1 MEGAN SURESH 113 2004 UAE 00:32.7715
2 ELIZABETH MCDEVITT 214 2003 UNITED STATES OF AME 00:29.1916
3 FEYS JUTTA 447 2002 BELGIUM 00:27.4217
4 LÉTICIA REOPELL VASELLI 138 2001 BRAZIL 00:26.0118
5 HAO-YU TSAI 239 2003 CHINESE TAIPEI 00:27.0219
6 SKRAPEC  ELENA 376 2001 CRO 00:28.8720
7 JINGWEN WANG 329 2004 CHINA 00:30.6021

Men's 50m Freestyle EVENT40 Selected Teams 21/05/2019 Eliminatoria

Lane Name Birth ClubSponsorship Entry TimeReg.
1  HEAT

3 STEPHAN PERERA 64 2001 SRI LANKA 00:25.161
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WORLD SCHOOLS CHAMPIONSHIP
WORLD SCHOOLS CHAMPIONSHIP

BALIZAMENTO

Date: 18/05/2019 à 23/05/2019  Pool de 50 meters - 8 lanes
Place: RIO DE JANEIRO

21/05/20192Stage: Date:
1  HEAT

4 MARCUS HODGSON 218 2002 UNITED STATES OF AME 00:23.592
5 TANISH GEORGE MATHEW 105 2003 UAE 00:24.553
6 MESTDAGH ARNE 439 2002 BELGIUM 00:26.034
7 VERBEEK MATS 443 2001 BELGIUM 00:28.005

2  HEAT

2 ZHENGYANG GUAN 281 2004 CHINA 00:26.506
3 ALEXANDER HAZLETT 217 2003 UNITED STATES OF AME 00:24.717
4 MU-LUN CHUANG 235 2001 CHINESE TAIPEI 00:23.418
5 MATHEUS ZACHARIAS 145 2001 BRAZIL 00:23.899
6 XUANZHEN JING 326 2004 CHINA 00:26.0010
7 TANISH CHHABRA 115 2003 UAE 00:28.0011

3  HEAT

2 VRIENS ARNE 441 2002 BELGIUM 00:26.4312
3 TIAGO LOURENÇO 282 2002 PORTUGAL 00:24.5713
4 LUCAS SANTOS 140 2002 BRAZIL 00:23.0114
5 HUA-CHEN SHIH 234 2002 CHINESE TAIPEI 00:23.8315
6 SHEVINDA DE SILVA 265 2002 SRI LANKA 00:25.7516
7 GONÇALO MARQUES 284 2001 PORTUGAL 00:26.6317

Women's 4*50m Medley Relay EVENT41 School Teams 21/05/2019 Eliminatoria

Lane Name Birth ClubSponsorship Entry TimeReg.
1  HEAT

2 SINT-CALAZANZ 'A' 477 1800 BEL1
3 NEW TAIPEI MUNICIPAL 'A' 421 1800 TPE2
4 LYCÉE CLASSIQUE 'A' 422 1800 LUX 02:23.303
5 MOR MACABIM REUT 'A' 418 1800 ISR4

2  HEAT

2 SCHUL - UND 'A' 428 1800 GER5
3 BOURDELLE 'A' 419 1800 FRA6
4 AMORIM 'A' 416 1800 BRA 02:02.607
5 ROMÉNIA 'A' 397 1800 ROU8
6 COLEGIO MAYOR DE PEÑALOLEN 'A' 414 1800 CHI9
7 ÇEVRE COLLEGE 'A' 426 1800 TUR10

Men's 4*50m Medley Relay EVENT42 School Teams 21/05/2019 Eliminatoria

Lane Name Birth ClubSponsorship Entry TimeReg.
1  HEAT

1 COLEGIO MAYOR DE PEÑALOLEN 'A' 414 1800 CHI1
2 ESCOLA SECUNDÁRIA JOSÉ FALCÃO 'A'423 1800 POR2
3 PEGASUS OOSTENDE 'A' 464 1800 BEL 01:59.403
4 SPS RESSLOVA 'A' 438 1800 CZE 01:47.394
5 SANTA MÔNICA CENTRO ED. 'A' 417 1800 BRA 01:50.235
6 PHILLIPS ACADEMY ANDOVER 'A' 424 1800 USA6
7 BOURDELLE 'A' 419 1800 FRA7

2  HEAT

1 TAIPEI MUNICIPAL 'A' 420 1800 TPE8
2 ROMÉNIA 'A' 397 1800 ROU9
3 ST JOSEPHS COLLEGE COLOMBO 'A' 412 1800 SRI 01:54.1210
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WORLD SCHOOLS CHAMPIONSHIP
WORLD SCHOOLS CHAMPIONSHIP

BALIZAMENTO

Date: 18/05/2019 à 23/05/2019  Pool de 50 meters - 8 lanes
Place: RIO DE JANEIRO

21/05/20192Stage: Date:
2  HEAT

4 ATHÉNÉE DE LUXEMBOURG 'A' 425 1800 LUX 01:30.4211
5 ALTER TEICHWEG HAMBURG 'A' 427 1800 GER 01:50.0012
6 PLIVANJE 'A' 431 1800 CRO13
7 MOSENSON YOUTH VILLAGE 'A' 415 1800 ISR14
8 MODAFEN COLLEGE 'A' 430 1800 TUR15

Women's 4*100m Medley Relay EVENT43 Selected Teams 21/05/2019 Final

Lane Name Birth ClubSponsorship Entry TimeReg.
1  HEAT

3 CROÁCIA 'A' 400 1800 CROATIA1
4 CHINA 'A' 389 1800 CHINA 05:10.122
5 EMIRADOS ÁRABES UNIDOS 'A' 392 1800 UAE3

2  HEAT

2 PORTUGAL 'A' 401 1800 PORTUGAL 04:34.884
3 CHINA TAIPEI 'A' 395 1800 CHINESE TAIPEI 04:18.005
4 BRASIL 'A' 386 1800 BRAZIL 04:06.356
5 BÉLGICA 'A' 393 1800 BELGIUM 04:09.117
6 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 'A' 403 1800 UNITED STATES OF AME 04:28.188
7 SRI LANKA 'A' 390 1800 SRI LANKA 04:37.369

Men's 4*100m Medley Relay EVENT44 Selected Teams 21/05/2019 Final

Lane Name Birth ClubSponsorship Entry TimeReg.
1  HEAT

1 CHINA 'A' 389 1800 CHINA 04:40.401
2 PORTUGAL 'A' 401 1800 PORTUGAL 04:06.342
3 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 'A' 403 1800 UNITED STATES OF AME 03:58.633
4 BRASIL 'A' 386 1800 BRAZIL 03:48.364
5 CHINA TAIPEI 'A' 395 1800 CHINESE TAIPEI 03:50.005
6 SRI LANKA 'A' 390 1800 SRI LANKA 04:04.136
7 BÉLGICA 'A' 393 1800 BELGIUM 04:27.117
8 EMIRADOS ÁRABES UNIDOS 'A' 392 1800 UAE8
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